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Group H, June 28
Samara Arena

27
SEN 2-1 POL
SEN 2-2 JPN

16
COL 1-2 JPN
COL 3-0 POL

FIFA rank
Match 1
Match 2

HEAD-TO-HEAD 
Senegal 0

Draws 1

Colombia 0

Recent
meetings

FIFA World Cup 2018FIFA World Cup 2018
Senegal v Colombia

*Per match

WORLD CUP RECORD

3
3
1

1.57
1.29

Colombia2014 2-2

8
2

10
1.50
1.45

Senegal

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*


